

CITY OF OWENS CROSS ROADS WORK SESSION COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. Owens Cross Roads Court Room | 9032 Highway 431 S.

The Council Agenda is subject to change any time after printing or during the Council meeting. Please contact the Clerk's Office or visit our website to obtain updates.

AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order: Mayor Tony Craig

AGENDA ITEMS

- 1. Resolution No. 23-022: 1-year agreement for Website support with Hope Davis Media
- 2. Resolution No. 23-022A: Payment for services performed outside of contract period before new contract approved for Hope Davis Media
- 3. Resolution No. 23-023: 2023-24 Transportation Plan "Rebuild Alabama"
- 4. Ordinance No. 03-05: Rescinding because was replaced with Ordinance No. 23-003
- 5. Ordinance No. 23-009: No Pets Allowed -- Replacing Ordinance No. 14-0022
- 6. First presentation of FY 2023-2024 City of Owens Cross Roads Budget

OPEN FLOOR TO INDIVIDUAL COUNCIL MEMBERS

- ➤ Terry Mann, Place 4 -
- ➤ Elizabeth Craig, Place 1 –
- ➤ Scott Baker, Place 3 -
- ➤ Larry Furlough, Place 2 -
- ➤ James Mann, Place 5 -

ADJOURN MEETING